2017 Masters Par 3 Event

April 12th, 2017
Scoring Summary

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
4th Place

4th Place

Ladies

GROSS

NET

Gross

1st Place

1st Place (Tie)

Net

$87.50

$87.50

$100.00
$67.50
$67.50
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$50.00

$50.00

$30.00

Brian Kruhlak

Bob Shannon

Steve Pake

Darryl Warner

Mike Wienkers

John Fuchs

Tony Louzao

Rocky Wens

Catherine Allen

Mary Jo Case

Kristin Fuchs

Score
23

23

Score
22

23

23

24

24

24

Score
28

25

26




