2017 Masters Par 3 Event April 12th, 2017 Scoring Summary				
		gouinnury		
GROSS			Score	
1st Place	\$87.50	Brian Kruhlak	23	
1st Place	\$87.50	Bob Shannon	23	
N	ET		Score	
1st Place	\$100.00	Steve Pake	22	
2nd Place	\$67.50	Darryl Warner	23	
2nd Place	\$67.50	Mike Wienkers	23	
4th Place	\$30.00	John Fuchs	24	
4th Place	\$30.00	Tony Louzao	24	
4th Place	\$30.00	Rocky Wens	24	
<u>Ladies</u>				
Gross			Score	
1st Place	\$50.00	Catherine Allen	28	
Net				
1st Place (Tie)	\$50.00	Mary Jo Case	25	
	\$30.00	Kristin Fuchs	26	